C.E.E. RESUMEN POR CAPITULOS ESTADO DE GASTOS DEL
PRESUPUESTO 2012

CAPITULO
CAPITULO
CAPITULO

CAPITULO

1

GASTOS DE PERSONAL

GASTOS EN BIENES CORRIENTES Y SERVICIOS

GASTOS FINANCIEROS

ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS

TOTAL PRESUPUESTO

2.469.094,64 €

209.400,00 €

1.500,00 €

10.000,00 €

2.689.994,64 €




